
Master Services Agreement Vendors                                       Attachment A 

 

Vendor Name: Agreement #: Amended Term Current Not 

to Exceed 

Amount 

1) CCS Global Tech 18000-20-R076704O     6/3/21-12/31/2021 $186,999 

Services: Consulting services to strengthen and modernize the County’s Active Directory environment. 

2) Kloves, Inc 18000-20-R076704C 12/16/19-9/30/2021 $1,325,810 

Services: Consulting services for the implementation of ServiceNow automated workflows in support of 

Countywide IT Asset Management. 

3) Tach Tech 18440-20-R076704E 1/16/20-12/31/2021 $493,001 

Services: Consulting services to support the Palo Alto Network Firewall installation and configuration. 

4) Vox Network Solutions 18000-17-R073010BD 6/30/17-12/31/2021 $2,238,450.61 

Services: Telephony consultancy services related to the Countywide Avaya Red Telephony Migration. 

 

 


